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S.N. Name of the Alumni 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Praveen .v.patil 2012 Behappy.withp@gmail.com  

2 Rahul.R.Mahalank 2012 Rahul.smt006@rediffmail.com  

3 Rekha.s.Mukund 2012 Rekha.m.030@gmail.com  

4 Sunil.R.Salunke 2012 Sunil.dilse.sonu@gmail.com  

5 Abdulraheem.I.Patel 2012 Patelabdul001@yahoo.com  

6 Anupama.Itagi 2012 anupamaitagi@gmail.com  

7 Aprojbi.Tamboli 2012 Afroz.tomboli@yahoo.in  

8 Ashwini.M.Kumbhr 2012 Manjiskumbhar@gmail.com  

9 B.V.SUJATA 2012 B,v,sujata@gmail.com  

10 Deepakkumar.B.Managuli 2012 Deepakm3641@gmail.com  

11 
Deepti A Chavan 

 
2012 Deepti.chavan08@gmail.com  

12 Divya N.Maskar 2012 divyamaskar@yahoo.com  

13 Raviraj .B.Gourimath 2012 Ravirajbg11@gmail.com  

14 Heena.L.Khan. 2012 Heenahit.khan@gmail.com  

15 Imam.M.Bagawan 2012   

16 Sadanand.s.Isapure 2012 Sadanandisapure15@gmail.com  

17 Jagadish.A.Ukkli 2012 016jagadish@gmail.com  

18 Anil.N.Jirali 2012 Anil.jirali@gmail.com  

19 Kalpana.A.Nashipudi 2012 Kalpana.nashipudi@gmail.com  

20 Kavita.S.Timasani 2012 Kavitatimsani07@gmail.com  

21 Shashank.D.Kesarkhande 2012 sashankkesarkhande@gmail.com  

22 Lakshman S.Melavanki 2012 Me.lukyeee@gmail.com  

23 Madhuri.M.Kulkarni 2012 Madhuri.kulkarni2@gmail.com  

24 Mahalaxmi.Hagalagar 2012 Mahalaxmi.hagalagar027@gmail.com  

25 Mallikarjun.M.Bhirade 2012 pappubhirade@gmail.com  

26 Mamata.haniminal 2012 Mamata141@gmail.com  

27 
Mridula.lokhare 

 
2012 Mirdula.lokare@gmail.com  

28 Mukul.Mahaveer gidd 2012 Mukal.gidd2010@gmail.com  

29 Neelophar.choudhary 2012 cneelo@yahoo.com  

30 Neha.R.Kotiwale 2012 kotiwaleneha@gmail.com  

31 Pllavi chougla. 2012 Pallavikc16@gmail.com  

32 Poonam.A.Wandre 2012 Poonamwandre21@gmail.com  

33 Prasanna.I.Kanthi 2012 Prasannakanthi3@gmail.com  

34 Priyanka.p. patil 2012 Priyank.pp.pp39@gmail.com  

35 Priyanka.s.Desai 2012 Desaip08@gmail.com  

36 Praveen.s.Awate 2012 Praveenawate41@gmail.com  

37 Pushpa.M.Pattan 2012 Pushpa.pattan@gmail.com  

http://www.hsit.ac.in/


S.J.P.N.Trust’s 

HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Academic Excellence in Vibrant & Proactive Youth Culture 

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to VTU Belgaum 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Nidasoshi, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belgaum, Karnataka - 591 236 
Phone:+91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web:www.hsit.ac.in 

Mail:alumni@hsit.ac.in/alumnihitnds@gmail.com 
 

 
 

38 Rashmi.kambalimath 2012 Coolrash-ee@rediff mail.com  

39 Rasika.J.Kulkarni 2012 Rasikak2212@gmail.com  

40 Sachin .g.Mudhol 2012 sachinmudhol@gmail.com  

41 Samrath.p.hosur 2012 samrathhosur@ gmail.com  

42 Santosh .R.Malladi 2012 Santoshblh48@gmail.com  

43 Sapana.chunumane 2012 Sapanachunumane49@gmail.com  

44 Sarang.Vijay.Subrao 2012 Vijaysarang7@gmail.com  

45 Shewale.Bhagyashree.s 2012 Pallavishewale123@gmail.com  

46 Shreenidhi.S.Hebbar 2012 shreehebbar@gmail.com  

47 Sujata.A.Chougule 2012 Sujata054@yahoo.com  

48 Swapnil.S.Managule 2012 swapnilmanagule@gmail.com  

49 Tanuja.B.Awarnali 2012 Tanuja056@gmail.com  

50 Chetan.Ajjannavar 2012 Chetan2510@gmail.com  

51 Gajendra.D.Devanagol 2012 gdevanagol@gmail.com  

52 Indrjeet.V.Halennavar 2012 ihalennavar@yahoo.com  

53 Laxmi.Gadad 2012 Laxmi.gadad13@gmail.com  

54 Poonam.D.Neje 2012 Poonam.neje@gmail.com  

55 S.Prathap 2012 Prince.sprathap@gmail.com  

56 Rushikesh.R.Ringane 2012 rushikeshringane@gmail.com  

57 Sadeep.K.patil 2012 Sandeepkp408@gmail.com 
 

 

58 Suresh Naik 2012 Sureshnaik59@gmail.com  
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1 Prajakta.V.Joshi 2011 9742810480 prajktavj@gmail.com  

D/O shree V.R.Joshi  

TAL:-Chikodi 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

2 Manjunath .R.Mugalihal 2011 9900289077 Manjunathrm401@gmail.com  

s/o Ramappa.SMugalihal 

A/P:-Basaligundi 

Post:-Nallanatti 

TAL:-Gokak 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

3 Deeparani.S.Upadya 2011 8722565440 Deepa.princes@gmail.com  

D/O S.B.Upadya 

A/P:-Ugar.BK  

TAL:-Athni 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

4 Mohammad.M.Killedar 2011 9900500625 Mahf002DK@yahoo.com  

HNO .2536.manjrekar 

colony.Behind Road Hindalaga 

Belgaum-591108 

 

5 Kavita.B.Pol 2011 7411317327 Kavi.pol10@gmail.com  

HNO.706/Asapar Galli corner 

M Vadagaon 

Belgaum 

 

6 Geeta.hebbal 2011 7795781058 Geeta.hebbal@gmail.com  

Geeta.hebbal 

A/P:-Kalloli 

Tal:-Gokak 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

7 Anil.Takannavar 2011 9886745776 Anil-ingl@yahoo.com  

Anil.I.Takkannavar 

Shivaprabha shantinagar CTS 

NO4362/23 

Athni/dt belgaum 

 

8 Praveen.khatore 2011 96200 69838 pkpavinik@gmail.com  

HNO 1:Halakarni 

TAL:-Khanapur 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

9 Chandani.D.sannakki 2011 9008414113 Chand.cnk@yahoo.com  

Chandani.D.sannakki 

D/O David.S.S. Near college   

Gokak Road Mudalagi 

DT:-Belgaum 
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10 Guruprasad.S.Ghewari 2011 9886317894 Guruprasad,ghewari85@gmail.com  

Guruprasad.S.Ghewari 

Mahadev Galli Nippani 

Tal:-Chikodi 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

11 Basavaraj.kagati 2011 9164250001 Basukagati007@gmail.com  

HNo 534A ,Bazar Peth 

Khanapur 

591302DT:-Belgaum 

 

12 Priyanka.A.Managnve 2011 9620070728 priyankamanagave@gmail.com  

D/OAshok.B.Managave 

A/P:-Bhoj 

Tal:-Chikodi 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

13 Virupaxi.shivannavar 2011 8197785231 Veeruss055@gmail.com  

S/O S.I.Shivannavar 

A/P:Ammanagi 

Tal:-Hukkeri 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

14 Santosh B.Patil 2011 9620070163 Sp11715@gmail.com  

A/P:-Boragaon Near Bazar peth 

Tal:-chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

15 Tushar.L.Gawas 2011 9611002040   tlgawas@gmail.com  

Hno 356 Anand Galli Londa  

Tal:-Khanapur 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

16 Basavaraj.kitturmath 2011 9035546708 Bgk.kitturmath3@gmail.com  
Shri Nandemmadevi Nagar 

Bhailhongal dt bgm 
 

17 Chidanand H.Nishandar 2011 8867238239 Chidanand010@gmail.com  

Chidanand H.Nishandar 

Hari nagar chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

18 Vilas M.Patil 2011 7411505879 Vilas-408@redifmail.com  

Yashoda Building  

Ram Nagar Harimandir Road 

KangaralliKH  

Belgaum 

 

19 Sneha .Hiremath 2011 9632009092 Snh22.24@gmail.com  

A.S.Hiremath 

Hno 189 Hiremath lane 

Sankeshwar -591313 

 

20 Akashata.A.Tadakod 2011 9740872077 Aatadakod90@yahoo.com  

C/O A.V.Tadakod 

Hno 1087 Anantshayan Galli 

Belgaum-59001 

 

21 Sushma.Modi 2011 9740032438 Sushma.modi@gmail.com  

Shrishail.I.Modi 

A/P:-Teradal 

Tal:-Jamakandi 

Dt:-Bagalkot 

 

22 Gayatri.A,Bane 2011 7795661454 Gayu.bane#rediffmail.com  

Gayatri.A.Bane 

c/o S.S.Koli 7
th

 cross TV center  

bauxite road Belgaum 

 

23 Soubhagya Lingaraddi 2011 7353084224 youmeetsoubhagya@gmail.com  

C/O L.S.Lingareddi 

Anjaneya Nagar street no-9. 

1935Belgaum 
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24 Priyanka.D.Ghali 2011 9535487525 Priyankaghali68@gmail.com  

Priyanka.D.Ghali 

Kempwad 

Tal:Athni 

Dt Belgaum 

 

25 Asharani.A.Sankeshwari 2011 9742197202 Asharani6841@gmail.com  
A/P Manjari 

tal:chikodi.Dt:Belgaum 
 

26 Vardhaman .B.Boni 2011 9164675251 Vardhaman.boni51@gmail.com  

A/P:-Yallimunnoli 

Tal:-Hukkeri 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

27 Toufik.Attar 2011 9164502737 Toufik.attar191@gmail.com  

Touffk.S.Attar 

Attar galli  

KEB .Road Raibag 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

 

28 Renuka .S.Pujari 2011 9972455413 Renuka.p360@gmail.com  

c/o Shankar.P.Pujari 

Bombay cycles 2904 

KhadeBazar Belgaum 

 

29 Shivaraj.SHampiholi 2011 8867638839 shivhampiholi@gmail.com  

S.S.Hampiholi 

Plot 1999, sector No 9 ,MExtn 

Belgaum 

 

30 Bujang. G.Belagaonkar 2011 7259355394 Bhujang14@gmail.com  

Bujang. G.Belagaonkar 

Yogikolla Road 3
rd

 crossGokak 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

31 Sunita.M.Bagewadi 2011 9538573180 Sunitabgad21@yahoo.com  

M.P.Bagewadi 

Hno 2235,Near Maruti Temple 

Burud galli Sankeshwar  

 

 

32 
Mallikarjn .B .Patil 

 
2011 9686122717 Mbpatil012@gmail.com  

Mallikarjn .B .Patil 

A/P :-Nainglaj 

Tal:-Chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

 

33 Laxmi.S.Matagar 2011 9538127715 Mailme-laxmism@rediffmail.com  

D/O :S.M.Matagar 

APMC Road Mahalingpur 

Tal:-Mudhol DT:-Balgkot 

 

 

34 Sarojani.M.Nesaragi 2011 9743988054 Sarumn-2010@rediffmail.com  

D/O M.M.Nesaragi 

KLE Hospital Nephrology dept  

Belgaum 

 

35  Rashmi.K.Patil 2011 9060036706 Rp.sashmipatil@yahoo.com  

Rashmi.K.Patil 

Sai Nagar Mudhol 

DT:-Bagalkot 

 

36 Sahyadri.V.Katti 2011 9741064677 sashyadrivk@yahoo.com  

Venkappa.Y.Katti 

A/P:-Koligudd 

Tal:-Athni 

DT:-Belgaum 
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37 Neelambike.Ghatnatti 2011 9789367790 Neela.ghatnatti@gmail.com  

Balchandra. Ghatnatti 

Mallama Nagar W No5, 

Mudhol Dt:-Baglakot 

 

38 Reena.A.Patil 2011 9986723015 Reenapatil.153@gmail.com  

C/O A.K.Patil 

A/P:-Mangavati 

Tal:-Athni Dt:-Belgaum 

 

39 Amar.A.Talawar 2011 9964222390 Amar-eee001@rediffmail.com  

S/O A.N.Talawar 

HNO 3247D/98B Beereswar 

Nagar Sankeshwar Tal:-

Hukkeri 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

40 Aniket.A.Malagi 2011 09028071078 Aniketmalagi81@gmail.com  
456, Near Laxmi society 

Gadahinglaj Dt:-Kolhapur 
 

41 Veeresh.S.Naragund 2011 9844251188 Veereshnaragund10@gmail.com  

V,Kumbar Building 3
rd

 cross 

siddeshwar Nagar Hubli-

580031 

 

42 Amita .chinchale. 2011 7411014363 Ajc078@gmail.com  

C/O J,A.Chinchale 

Near Bhartesh polytechnic 

Shriram Nagar Mutaga 

Belgaum 

 

43 Sourabh.P.Adake 2011 09096764720 Sourabhadake801@gmail.com  

4
th

 Lane Behind Jain Basti 

Jayasingapur -416102 

Dt:-Kolhapur 

 

44 Mahadev .S.Bekkeri 2011 9740605768 Mahadevb961@gmail.com  

A/P:-Yalaparatti 

Tal:-Raibag 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

45 Shankargouda.Patil 2011 9880931802 Shankarashree@gmail .com  

Shankargouda.J.Patil 

A/P:-Kerur 

Tal:-Chikodi 

DTBelgaum 

 

46 Prashant.gurupadagol 2011 9611385619 Prashant.gol.028@gmail.com  

S/O Siddappa.G.Gurupadagol 

A/P:-Khilegaon 

Tal:-Athni 

DT:-Belgaum 

 

47 Sujata.Huddar 2011 9742066852 Sujata-huddar@gmail.com  

Sujata.G.Huddar 

A/P:-Ammanagi 

Tal:-Hukkeri 

Dt:- Belgaum 

 

48 Santosh.P.Jadav 2011 9657177885 spjadavkhanapur@gmail.com  

Santosh.P.Jadav 

Post/Taluka .Khanapur 

DT:-Sangali 

 

49 Rekha..A.Kamble 2011 7411044845 Rekha.kamble53@yahoo.com  

Rekha..A.Kamble 

Bombay chall Gokak 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

50 Manoj.S.Rajai 2011 9902054209 msraje@gmail.com  

Klmeshwar Nagar 

A/P:-Kedanoor 

Tal/Dt:- Belgaum 
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51 Sumedha.Godase 2011 9739621791 itsmegodse@gmail.com  
C/O B.P.Godase 

Head post Office Belgaum 
 

 

 

52 Radhika.A.Vernekar 2011 9844371013 Radhika.vernekar@yahoo.com  

D/O R.A.Vernekar 

Near liberal Bank 

Guruwar peth chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

53 Rajat.chatterjee 2011 9972403634 Rajat.chatterjee1989@gmail.com  

A.BBye lane asancol.itaklon 

Road 

DT:-Bordon west Bengal-

713301 

 

54 Vinod.V.Subhanji 2011 7795097606 vsubhanji@gmail.com  

S/O V.B.Subhanji KSFC Qtrs 

Saw mill Road old Dandeli 

Tal:-Haliyal 

DT:-UKannada-581325 

 

55 Zakiya.D.Marihalkar 2011 8050128394 Zakiya.dm@gmail.com  

Zakiya.D.Marihalkar 

Hno-3835. Rotroal street 

Belgaum 

 

56 Rajesh.D.Dandin 2011 9980384568 Rajeshdandin2@gmail.com  
H.No-682, Kalmeshwar Nagar 

B.K.Kangrali  BELGAUM 
 

57 Narayan.M.Bhajantri 2011 9538572145 Narayan.b.laxmi@gmail.com  
s/o-Namdev Bajantri 

Mratha Galli Killa Bagalkot 
 

58 Laxmibai.K.Naroji 2011 9901341440 lknaroji@rediffmail.com  

D/o-S.K.Naroji  Post-Hidkal-

Dam   K.P.C.Colony 

Tal;-Hukkeri Dt;-Belgaum 

 

59 Jyoti M Mudakappagol 2011 9538569730 Jyotim2010@gmail.com  

D/O:-M R Mudakappagol 

Hulukand galli Mahalingapur 

Tal:-Mudhol 

Dt:-Bagalkot 

 

60 Chidanand.M.kochari 2011 9008868373 Chidanand1985@rediffmail.com  
Chidananda M Kochari 

Post-Balekundri .Belgaum 
 

61 Roopali.A.Kulakarni 2011 8904226254 Roopali-077@yahoo.co.in  

Roopali.Arun .Kulkarni 

Hno-2070,Wada Lane Chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum 

 

62 Arun.A.Jadav 2011 7795500419 Arunraje03@gmail.com  

A/P:-Shiragaon wadi 

Tal:-Chikodi 

Dt:-Belgaum-591214 

 

63 Vanishree.G.Ambale 2011 9591274673 Shivani.ambale@gmail.com  

D/O –G.S.Ambale 

Venktesh nagar sankeshwar 

Tal:-Hukkeri 

DI:-Belgaum 
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